
NE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4
(AKA LOT 20-A).

BUDZIAK STANLEY F
506 SW RIDDLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02773-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

5416.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/27/2023 KS 2.50 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

194,184
8,778
30,000

232,962
102,214
130,748

HX HB 13 130,748
0

232,962
0

232,962

1321/1918 9/07/2016 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN M WILLIAMSON

STANLEY F BUDZIAK

0849/0147 11/19/1997 WD Q I 79,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBISHEAUX

WILLIAMSON
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SALE:1:1: 2.50 AC WITH IMP'S

26030 M H 342 07/17/2007

2017HX Base Yr

383 SW VISTA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,410 110.6770 123.96 298,744 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2304

BAS 140 100 140 11,280

BAS 308 100 308 24,817

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 149,546

FOP 170 30 51 4,109

FOP 184 30 55 4,432

2,658 2,410 194,184

BAS= W9 FOP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W49 S32 E22 FOP= S8E23 N8 W23$
E36 BAS= E14 N22W14 S22$ N22 BAS= E14 N10 W14 S10$ N10$.

BAS

9

49

32

22

36

22

10

FOP 10

17

10

17

FOP8

23

8

23

BAS

14

22

14

22

BAS

14

10

14

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 21 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 21 252.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 378

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

8,778

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH350.00 311.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 30,000


